9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:40 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

N "/
AN 7
N e
N % P
~ - _—
0 o
o
-— <
— - Te T _

MEC ADVISORS

2023 Workshep

Joint MFC Advisory Committee Workshop AGENDA
NC Aquarium at Pine Knoll Shores
July 10, 2023, 10am-3pm

Coftee and Registration
Welcome — MFC Chairman Rob Bizzell & DMF Director Kathy Rawls
Presentation

e Meeting Overview
e NC Fisheries Reform Act: A Management Framework

Small Group Discussions
Break
Small Groups Report Out

e Small groups report out on their discussion.
e Plenary discussion to identify patterns, differences, and commonalities.

Working Lunch — Catered at Venue

e NC Aquariums Conservation Program Overview — Dr. Carol Price, NC
Aquariums Conservation Research Coordinator

Presentation
e Implementation of the Fisheries Reform Act
Small Group Discussions
Break
Small Groups Report Out

e Small groups report out on their discussion.
e Plenary discussion to identify patterns, differences, and commonalities.

Meeting Wrap-Up
Adjourn



