

Joint MFC Advisory Committee Workshop AGENDA NC Aquarium at Pine Knoll Shores July 10, 2023, 10am-3pm

9:30 a.m.	Coffee and Registration
10:00 a.m.	Welcome – MFC Chairman Rob Bizzell & DMF Director Kathy Rawls
10:20 a.m.	Presentation
	Meeting OverviewNC Fisheries Reform Act: A Management Framework
10:45 a.m.	Small Group Discussions
11:25 a.m.	Break
11:40 a.m.	Small Groups Report Out
	Small groups report out on their discussion.Plenary discussion to identify patterns, differences, and commonalities.
12:10 p.m.	Working Lunch – Catered at Venue
	NC Aquariums Conservation Program Overview – Dr. Carol Price, NC Aquariums Conservation Research Coordinator
12:55 p.m.	Presentation
	• Implementation of the Fisheries Reform Act
1:15 p.m.	Small Group Discussions
1:55 p.m.	Break
2:10 p.m.	Small Groups Report Out
	Small groups report out on their discussion.Plenary discussion to identify patterns, differences, and commonalities.
2:50 p.m.	Meeting Wrap-Up
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn